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LOCK NUT M63X1,5 HEAVY DUTY

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

50 NR

10.89 G
8001636111902
85369010

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Carton

500
8001636539317
6182 G

36800 CCM
320x460x250 (MM)

Bag

50
8001636539300
618.2 G

0

0x0x0 ()

TechData
Commercial series UNION Series
Synthetical LOCK NUT
description
Type HEAVY DUTY
Colour GREY
Thread M63X1,5

Standards and Laws

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

a Technical drawing [STP]

alp
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HEAVY DUTY version IP66 or IP68 (1 ]
> bar) if installed with corresponding
seal.
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-
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